., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Nicholas Eyton Mitchell

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Nicholas Eyton Mitchell
Postcode E14 3WE

Date of birth July 1944

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

EYTON ASSOCIATES LTD

THE PASSENGER TRANSPORT
ACADEMY LIMITED
TRANSPORT ACADEMY LIMITED
CLEARSAFE LIMITED

EYTON ASSOCIATES LIMITED
GOSKILLS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
11165196
07845950

07007118
06765986
05963845
04882071

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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911685085

911685085
254, St. Davids Square St.
Davids Square

London
British

App. Date

App. Date
23/01/2018
09/01/2012

21/12/2010
07/12/2008
11/10/2006
09/12/2005

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position
Director
Director

02/01/2012 Director
07/06/2010 Director

Director
30/04/2010 Director



